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POST GRADUATE FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024
MASTER OF ARTS IN ISLAM AND CHRISTIAN - MUSLIM RELATIONS (ICMR)

AMOUNT | FREQUENCY

FEE ITEM KSHS
Tuition (5 units) - 26,950 per unit 134,750.00 Per Semester
Examination — 1,000 per unit 5,000.00 Per Semester
Library Fees 3,000.00 Per Semester
Activity Fee 1,000.00 Per Semester
Computer & Technology fee 4,000.00 Per Semester
Administration fee 2,000.00 Per Semester
Total 152,250.00
Student association fee 300.00 Per semester
Boarding fees 45,900.00 Per semester ( optional)
Bed ONLY( sharing occupancy-Optional) 16,000.00 Per semester
One off Items
Dissertation fee 99,000.00 Once in Final year
Application fee 3,000.00 Once on Application
Registration 3,500.00 Once on Admission
CUE Levy 1,500.00 Once on Admission
Student I.D 500.00 Once on Admission
Graduation fee 11,500.00 Once in Final Semester

NOTE:

e A student who will not have completed the program in two years will be charged Ksh.10,000 per semester

for registration renewal.

e  Per unit charge for tuition fees for those wishing to take fewer units per semester is available.

e  MPESA Paybill No: 632333 Account No: Student no. in full

All payments should be made either by banker’s cheques or paid direct into the University’; Bank accounts

Name: St. Paul’s University

Bank: National Bank of Kenya

Branch: St. Paul’s University Branch Limuru Branch
Account: 01021091200100

Swift code: NBKEKENX 922

as below:
St. Paul’s University
Family Bank of Kenya

047000017919

St. Paul's University




